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Cumulative

District Total elderly population Percentage Petcenitase
Colombo 315.944 12.53 12.5
Gampaha 295.854 11.74 24.3
Kurunegala 210,551 8.35 32.6
Kandy 186.033 7.38 40.0
Kalutara 173,453 6.88 46.9
Galle 155,996 6.19 53.1
Rathnapura 140,553 5.58 58.7
Kegalla 125,069 4.96 63.6
Matara 120,094 4.76 68.4
Badulla 95.441 3.79 722
Jaffha 84.434 3.35 75.5
INuwaraeliya 83.955 3.33 78.8
Puttalam 79.602 3.16 82.0
Anuradhapura 78,820 3.13 85.1
Hambantota 70,914 2.81 87.9
Matale 59.138 2.35 90.3
Ampara 52,863 2.10 92.4
Monaragala 41,654 1.65 94.0
Baticaloa 40,139 1.59 95.6
Polonnaruwa 39,937 1.58 97.2
Trincomalee 29,063 1.15 98.4
Vauniya 14,985 0.59 99.0
Killinochchi 9,969 0.40 994
Mannar 8.252 0.33 99.7
Mullative 7.860 0.31 100.0
Total 2,520,573
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